vicon-security.com
DATA/ SPEC SHEET
1
V920D SERIES NETWORK ROUGHNECK CAMERA DOME
•	 3 MP, 2 MP/1080p, 1.3 MP/720p and SD resolution
	 models
•	 True day/night camera with a built-in varifocal
	 autoiris lens; models available with motorized lens,

Storage: Slot for Micro SD card on camera (card not supplied)
vicon-security.com4 vicon-security.com4
V920D SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Mounting Accessories
Resolution Lens Model Number
SD resolution (0.3 MP)
3 - 9 mm  mm autoiris varifocal lens V920D-N39-IP
3 - 9 mm  mm motorized zoom and focus; WDR V920D-39MD-IP
720p resolution (1.3 MP)
3 - 9 mm autoiris varifocal lens V921D-N39-IP
3 - 9 mm motorized zoom and focus; IR illuminators V921D-N39MIR-IP
3 - 9 mm motorized zoom and focus; WDR V921D-39MD-IP
1080p resolution (2 MP)
3- 9 mm autoiris varifocal lens V922D-N39-IP
3 - 9 mm motorized zoom and focus; IR illuminators V922D-N39MIR-IP
3 - 9 mm motorized zoom and focus; WDR V922D-39MD-IP
3 MP
3 - 9 mm motorized zoom and focus; WDR V923D-N39M-IP
3 - 9 mm motorized zoom and focus; WDR, IR illuminators V923D-N39MIR-IP
Model Descriptions
Model Number Description
V920-PH Pendant housing used to convert V920D to pendant
mounting; it can then be used with a variety of wall mounts
V920D-ICD In-ceiling mounting kit for dropped ceiling
V920D-ICH In-ceiling mounting kit for hard ceiling
V920-PLATE Adapter plate to allow the V920D to be mounted on a 4x4
electrical box
Surge Protectors Refer to datasheet
Cable Adapters
Model Number Description
V920D-OSD OSD controller; for making changes from the OSD on the
V920D series camera domes
V920D-AUDIO Audio jack cable assembly; used for audio in (mic)/audio
out (speaker) on the V920D camera series